Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

011 - Chilton County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

4/18/2024 4:03:29 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2024, Fiscal Period 02

General

$9,745,721.09
$140.00
$3,059,107.55
$94,815.84
$12,899,784.48

$6,550,417.52
$2,191,699.94
$1,394,971.89
$715,113.79
$398,291.74
$82,572.66
$0.00
$366,943.35
$11,700,010.89

$97,379.27
$772,010.76
($674,631.49)

$525,142.10
$27,246,357.36
$27,771,499.46

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$1,696,957.78
$917,531.50
$0.00
$2,614,489.28

$805,348.56
$226,623.07
$47,565.18
$1,612,710.17
$67,823.07
$369,848.05
$0.00
$735,963.40
$3,865,881.50

$797,402.40
$42,185.95
$755,216.45

($496,175.77)
$5,420,509.50
$4,924,333.73

Debt Service

$65,648.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$65,648.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$63,155.82
$0.00
$63,155.82

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$2,492.18
$233,205.34
$235,697.52

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$185,270.57
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$185,270.57

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($185,270.57)
$5,593,161.72
$5,407,891.15

$0.00
$0.00
$131,018.06
$0.00
$131,018.06

$57,048.04
$11,525.48
$3,861.74
$347.55
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$17,525.13
$90,307.94

$3,268.00
$10,467.57
($7,199.57)

$33,510.55
$468,240.36
$501,750.91

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$9,811,369.09
$1,697,097.78
$4,107,657.11
$94,815.84
$15,710,939.82

$7,412,814.12
$2,429,848.49
$1,631,669.38
$2,328,171.51
$466,114.81
$452,420.71
$63,155.82
$1,120,431.88
$15,904,626.72

$898,049.67
$824,664.28
$73,385.39

($120,301.51)
$38,961,474.28
$38,841,172.77
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