STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2024, Fiscal Period 02

011 - Chilton County Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	Capital Projects	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$9,745,721.09	\$0.00	\$65,648.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$9,811,369.09
Federal Sources	\$140.00	\$1,696,957.78	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,697,097.78
Local Sources	\$3,059,107.55	\$917,531.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$131,018.06	\$4,107,657.11
Other Sources	\$94,815.84	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$94,815.84
Total Revenues:	\$12,899,784.48	\$2,614,489.28	\$65,648.00	\$0.00	\$131,018.06	\$15,710,939.82
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$6,550,417.52	\$805,348.56	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$57,048.04	\$7,412,814.12
Instructional Support Services	\$2,191,699.94	\$226,623.07	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$11,525.48	\$2,429,848.49
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$1,394,971.89	\$47,565.18	\$0.00	\$185,270.57	\$3,861.74	\$1,631,669.38
Auxiliary Services	\$715,113.79	\$1,612,710.17	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$347.55	\$2,328,171.51
General Administrative Services	\$398,291.74	\$67,823.07	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$466,114.81
Capital Outlay	\$82,572.66	\$369,848.05	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$452,420.71
Debt Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$63,155.82	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$63,155.82
Other Expenditures	\$366,943.35	\$735,963.40	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$17,525.13	\$1,120,431.88
Total Expenditures:	\$11,700,010.89	\$3,865,881.50	\$63,155.82	\$185,270.57	\$90,307.94	\$15,904,626.72
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$97,379.27	\$797,402.40	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,268.00	\$898,049.67
Other Fund Uses:	\$772,010.76	\$42,185.95	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10,467.57	\$824,664.28
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	(\$674,631.49)	\$755,216.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$7,199.57)	\$73,385.39
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$525,142.10	(\$496,175.77)	\$2,492.18	(\$185,270.57)	\$33,510.55	(\$120,301.51)
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$27,246,357.36	\$5,420,509.50	\$233,205.34	\$5,593,161.72	\$468,240.36	\$38,961,474.28
Ending Fund Balance:	\$27,771,499.46	\$4,924,333.73	\$235,697.52	\$5,407,891.15	\$501,750.91	\$38,841,172.77

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.